
WHITE WINE
GEWURZTRAMINER ALSACE
TRADITIONAL ORGANIC, EMILE BEYER

Exotic floral and tropical fruit aromas, including
rose, orange blossom and spicy ginger.

175ML £11 | 250ML £14 | BOTTLE £38

PETIT CHABLIS J. MOREAU & FILS

Made in classic Chablis style, it is lean and elegant
with underlying Chardonnay fruit. 

175ML £14 | 250ML £18 | BOTTLE £52

SANCERRE, LA FUZELLA ADRIEN
MARECHAL

Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and
abundant gooseberry crunch.

175ML £15 | 250ML £19 | BOTTLE £55

DON JACOBO RIOJA VIURA
TEMPRANILLO BLANCO, BODEGAS
CORRAL

Fresh, dry, crisp and modern, from this classic
Spanish region using the local Viura grape.

BOTTLE £32

WEINGUT WINTER RIESLING TROCKEN,
RHEINHESSEN

Shows apple and citrus, with a touch of richness,
finishing dry with a hint of minerality.

BOTTLE £35

KYLIE MINOGUE CHARDONNAY,
MARGARET RIVER

Pure straw-lemon hue with seductive aromas of pear
essence, fresh peach and honeysuckle.

BOTTLE £65

COTES DU RHONE BLANC BELLERUCHE,
M.CHAPOUTIER

Aromas of apricot, fennel and floral notes.
Complex and elegant on the palate, weighty with
a lovely freshness.

BOTTLE £38

LEEFIELD STATION PINOT GRIS,
MARLBOROUGH

Fragrant aromas of yellow apples and grapefruit
with green tropical fruits and a lifted spiciness.
Bright and fresh. 

BOTTLE £35

VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH

Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great
complexity, a mingling of passionfruit and melon
flavours.

BOTTLE £55

GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows floral and
citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry palate.

BOTTLE £40

NEDERBURG THE ANCHORMAN CHENIN
BLANC

Dry, minerally and well-structured, it shows ripe
apricot, orange with hints of raisin and spice

BOTTLE £48

CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH

New Zealand’s famous winery produces a vibrant white
with ripe citrus and toasted nut aromas. 

BOTTLE £75

RED WINE
CALLIA SELECTED MALBEC, SAN JUAN

A rich and powerful Malbec that shows a good
concentration of blackberry, plum and herbal
flavours.

175ML £10 | 250ML £13 | BOTTLE £38

CHATEAU LYONNAT, LUSSAC-SAINT-
EMILION

A small district of St Emilion with a common
terrain, the style is full of soft plums and brambly
cassis flavours.

175ML £12 | 250ML £14 | BOTTLE £40

VAVASOUR PINOT NOIR, AWATERE
VALLEY

A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black
cherry, plum and anise spice; the finish is elegant,
long and velvety.

175ML £13 |  250ML £16 | BOTTLE £45

KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION
PINOTAGE, COASTAL REGION

A deep-coloured wine made from South Africa
‘own’ grape variety. Excellent berry fruit flavours
and soft tannins from vineyards located in the
beautiful region of Stellenbosch.

BOTTLE £32

CROZES-HERMITAGE, LES FEES BRUNES,
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

The nose shows delicate notes of blackcurrant
and raspberry; fresh, juicy cherry and black plum
fruit on the palate. 

BOTTLE £55

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR COUVENT DES
JACOBINS, LOUIS JADOT

Layers of classic fresh strawberry aromas and
plump soft cherries exude a light silky elegance.

BOTTLE £75

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERY MONDAVI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

Lovely, lifted aromas of dark berry fruit,
redcurrant and oak spice. Showing vibrant red
and dark berry fruit flavours and fine tannins on
the palate. 

BOTTLE £36

ST HALLET BUTCHER’S CART SHIRAZ,
BAROSSA

Displays aromas of dark berry fruit with a hint of
nutmeg spice; the palate is rich, with lingering
notes of black cherry, dark plum and chocolate.

BOTTLE £60 

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA,
ANTICA DELLE ROSE

Jam, raisin, violets and spice on the nose, with a
rich, warm palate of dried fruits and toasted
almond.

BOTTLE £75 

CHIANTI, RUFFINO

Harmonious and mellow, with violet and red
berry notes on a soft and refreshing finish.

BOTTLE £36

COTE DE BEAUNE-VILLAGES, BOUCHARD
AINE & FILS
Cherry-red in colour, it shows red and black
berry fruit on the nose and a note of vanilla on
the palate.

BOTTLE £80

VINA REAL. RIOJA RESERVA

Gorgeously fragrant with soft fruit, warm spices
and elegant toasty oak aromas.

BOTTLE £90 



SPIRITS
ALL SPIRITS 50ML

CHAMPAGNE, 
SPARKLING & ROSE
DA LUCA PROSECCO

Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and
generous palate.

125ml £15 | BOTTLE £35

BOUCHE PERE ET FILS CUVEE RESERVE
BRUT

Family passion takes all three grapes from
south of Epernay and results in bubbles of
baked apple
deliciousness.

BOTTLE £65

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, NV

The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity
complexity and superb elegance is due to a
predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.

BOTTLE £120

BOUCHE PERE ET FILS CUVEE RESERVE
ROSE

A predominance of Pinot Noir gives a rich
summer strawberry fruit flavour.

BOTTLE £75

BEERS
KINGFISHER 330ML 

BOMBAY BICYCLE 330ML 

PERONI 330ML 

LOCAL CRAFT PALE ALE 

PEACOCK CIDER 500ML 

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

VODKA
WYBROWA 

ABSOLUTE 

DESI DARU 

DESI DARU MANGO 

BELVEDERE

GREYGOOSE

£8

£9

£12

£12

£12

£15

BEEFEATER 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

TANQUERAY 10

HENDRICKS 

ELEPHANT GIN 

MONKEY 47 

BROCKSMAN

GIN
£8

£9

£12

£12

£11

£12

£10

RUM
HAVANA 3 YEARS 

HAVANA 7 YEARS 

ADMIRAL SPICED 

BACARDI WHITE 

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

TEQUILA
JIMADOR BLANCO 

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 

OLMECA ALTOS BLANCO 

HERRADURA BLANCO 

HERRADURA ANEJO

COGNAC

WHISKY
JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7 

THE MACALLAN GOLD 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 

OBAN 

LEGAVULIN 16 YEARS 

AMRUT FUSION 

JAMESON 

CHIVAS 12 YEARS 

MAKERS MARK 

KNOB CREEK 

WOODFORD RESERVE 

KINNA SOHNA (KS) 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL 

HIBIKI HARMONY

£8

£11

£10

£10

£12

£8

£10

£9

£10

£11

MARTELL VS 

REMY V.S.O.P 

REMY 1738 

REMY MARTIN XO

£10

£15

£15

£30

MINERAL WATER
PLAIN STILL WATER 750 ML 

SPARKLING WATER 750 ML

£4

£4

LASSI
MANGO LASSI 

PLAIN LASSI

£5

£5

J U I C E S & S O F T D R I N K S
MANGO JUICE 

ORANGE 

TOMATO 

APPLE 

COKE 330ML

DIET COKE 330ML 

£3

£3

£3

£3

£4

£4

COKE ZERO 330ML

LEMONADE 220ML 

SODA 220ML 

TONIC WATER 220ML 

LIGHT TONIC 220ML 

GINGER BEER 220ML

£4

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£10

£11

£12

£12

£20

£18

£20

£11

£11

£11

£12

£15

£15

£15

£17

£22

JOSEPH MELLOT DESTINEA ROSE

Fresh strawberries, touch of lemon with a light
peachy finish of raspberry on the palate. 

125ml £9.95 | 250ml £11 | Bottle £38


