# KACHORI

## - WHITE WINE

#### PETIT CHABLIS J. MOREAU & FILS

Made in classic Chablis style, it is lean and elegant with underlying Chardonnay fruit.

175ML £14 | 250ML £18 | BOTTLE £52

## WEINGUT WINTER RIESLING TROCKEN, RHEINHESSEN

Shows apple and citrus, with a touch of richness, finishing dry with a hint of minerality.

BOTTLE £35

#### LEEFIELD STATION PINOT GRIS, MARLBOROUGH

Fragrant aromas of yellow apples and grapefruit with green tropical fruits and a lifted spiciness. Bright and fresh.

BOTTLE £35

NEDERBURG THE ANCHORMAN CHENIN BLANC

Dry, minerally and well-structured, it shows ripe apricot, orange with hints of raisin and spice

BOTTLE £48

# **RED WINE**

CHATEAU LYONNAT, LUSSAC-SAINT-EMILION

A small district of St Emilion with a common terrain, the style is full of soft plums and brambly cassis flavours.

175ML £12 | 250ML £14 | BOTTLE £40

CROZES-HERMITAGE, LES FEES BRUNES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

The nose shows delicate notes of blackcurrant and raspberry; fresh, juicy cherry and black plum fruit on the palate.

#### BOTTLE £55

ST HALLET BUTCHER'S CART SHIRAZ, BAROSSA

Displays aromas of dark berry fruit with a hint of nutmeg spice; the palate is rich, with lingering notes of black cherry, dark plum and chocolate.

BOTTLE £60

#### COTE DE BEAUNE-VILLAGES, BOUCHARD AINE & FILS

Cherry-red in colour, it shows red and black berry fruit on the nose and a note of vanilla on the palate.

#### BOTTLE £80

## SANCERRE, LA FUZELLA ADRIEN MARECHAL

Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and abundant gooseberry crunch.

175ML £15 | 250ML £19 | BOTTLE £55

KYLIE MINOGUE CHARDONNAY, MARGARET RIVER

Pure straw-lemon hue with seductive aromas of pear essence, fresh peach and honeysuckle.

#### BOTTLE £65

VIDAL SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH

Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity, a mingling of passionfruit and melon flavours.

BOTTLE £55

#### CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH

New Zealand's famous winery produces a vibrant white with ripe citrus and toasted nut aromas.

BOTTLE £75

#### VAVASOUR PINOT NOIR, AWATERE VALLEY

A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry, plum and anise spice; the finish is elegant, long and velvety.

175ML £13 | 250ML £16 | BOTTLE £45

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR COUVENT DES JACOBINS, LOUIS JADOT

Layers of classic fresh strawberry aromas and plump soft cherries exude a light silky elegance.

BOTTLE £75

#### AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ANTICA DELLE ROSE

Jam, raisin, violets and spice on the nose, with a rich, warm palate of dried fruits and toasted almond.

BOTTLE £75

#### VINA REAL. RIOJA RESERVA

Gorgeously fragrant with soft fruit, warm spices and elegant toasty oak aromas.

BOTTLE £90

#### GEWURZTRAMINER ALSACE TRADITIONAL ORGANIC, EMILE BEYER

Exotic floral and tropical fruit aromas, including rose, orange blossom and spicy ginger.

175ML £11 | 250ML £14 | BOTTLE £38

DON JACOBO RIOJA VIURA TEMPRANILLO BLANCO, BODEGAS CORRAL

Fresh, dry, crisp and modern, from this classic Spanish region using the local Viura grape.

BOTTLE £32

COTES DU RHONE BLANC BELLERUCHE, M.CHAPOUTIER

Aromas of apricot, fennel and floral notes. Complex and elegant on the palate, weighty with a lovely freshness.

#### BOTTLE £38

#### GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows floral and citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry palate.

BOTTLE £40

#### CALLIA SELECTED MALBEC, SAN JUAN

A rich and powerful Malbec that shows a good concentration of blackberry, plum and herbal flavours.

175ML £10 | 250ML £13 | BOTTLE £38

#### KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECTION PINOTAGE, COASTAL REGION

A deep-coloured wine made from South Africa 'own' grape variety. Excellent berry fruit flavours and soft tannins from vineyards located in the beautiful region of Stellenbosch.

#### BOTTLE £32

#### WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERY MONDAVI CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

Lovely, lifted aromas of dark berry fruit, redcurrant and oak spice. Showing vibrant red and dark berry fruit flavours and fine tannins on the palate.

#### BOTTLE £36

CHIANTI, RUFFINO

Harmonious and mellow, with violet and red berry notes on a soft and refreshing finish.

#### BOTTLE £36

# KACHORI

# CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING & ROSE

#### DA LUCA PROSECCO

Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.

125ml £15 | BOTTLE £35

#### JOSEPH MELLOT DESTINEA ROSE

Fresh strawberries, touch of lemon with a light peachy finish of raspberry on the palate.

125ml £9.95 | 250ml £11 | Bottle £38

# VODKA

WYBROWA	£8
ABSOLUTE	£9
DESI DARU	£12
DESI DARU MANGO	£12
BELVEDERE	£12
GREYGOOSE	£15

## GIN

BEEFEATER	£8
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£9
TANQUERAY 10	£12
HENDRICKS	£12
ELEPHANT GIN	£11
MONKEY 47	£12
BROCKSMAN	£10

#### TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, NV

The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity complexity and superb elegance is due to a predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.

#### BOTTLE £120

BOUCHE PERE ET FILS CUVEE RESERVE ROSE

A predominance of Pinot Noir gives a rich summer strawberry fruit flavour.

#### BOTTLE £75

BOUCHE PERE ET FILS CUVEE RESERVE BRUT

Family passion takes all three grapes from south of Epernay and results in bubbles of baked apple deliciousness.

BOTTLE £65

### SPIRITS ALL SPIRITS 50ML

## RUM

HAVANA 3 YEARS	£8
HAVANA 7 YEARS	£11
ADMIRAL SPICED	£10
BACARDI WHITE	£10
DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	£12

## TEQUILA

JIMADOR BLANCO	£8
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	£10
OLMECA ALTOS BLANCO	£9
HERRADURA BLANCO	£10
HERRADURA ANEJO	£11

## COGNAC

MARTELL VS	£10
REMY V.S.O.P	£15
REMY 1738	£15
REMY MARTIN XO	£30

## BEERS

KINGFISHER 330ML	£5.50
BOMBAY BICYCLE 330ML	£5.50
PERONI 330ML	£5.50
LOCAL CRAFT PALE ALE	£6.50
PEACOCK CIDER 500ML	£5.50

## WHISKY

JACK DANIELS OLD NO. 7	£10
THE MACALLAN GOLD	£11
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	£12
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	£12
OBAN	£20
LEGAVULIN 16 YEARS	£18
AMRUT FUSION	£20
JAMESON	
CHIVAS 12 YEARS	£11
MAKERS MARK	£11
KNOB CREEK	£11
WOODFORD RESERVE	£12
KINNA SOHNA (KS)	£15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£15
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL	£17
HIBIKI HARMONY	£22

## MINERAL WATER

PLAIN STILL WATER 750 ML	£4
SPARKLING WATER 750 ML	£4
LASSI	
MANGO LASSI	£5
PLAIN LASSI	£5

# JUICES&SOFTDRINKS

MANGO JUICE	£3	COKE ZERO 330ML	£4
ORANGE	£3	LEMONADE 220ML	£3
ΤΟΜΑΤΟ	£3	SODA 220ML	£3
APPLE	£3	TONIC WATER 220ML	£3
COKE 330ML	£4	LIGHT TONIC 220ML	£3
DIET COKE 330ML	£4	GINGER BEER 220ML	£3